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Body Parts 1 

Directions: Fill in the blank with the correct French word. 

 

la bouche 

le bras 

le corps 

le doigt 

la jambe 

la main 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 le nez 

l’oreille (f.) 

le pied 

la tête 

le visage 

les yeux 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. finger 

2. nose 

3. body 

4. face 

5. mouth 

6. leg 

7. eyes 

8. ear 

9. head 

10. arm 

11. foot 

12. hand 

 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 
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Answer Key 

 
1.  le doigt 

2.  le nez 

3.  le corps 

4.  le visage 

5.  la bouche 

6.  la jambe 

7.  les yeux 

8.  l’oreille (f.) 

9.  la tête 

10.  le bras 

11.  le pied 

12.  la main 


